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GARAGE SALE
SATURDAY AUGUST 16th

7:30am - 11:00am
15073 & 15077 DANBY RD.

Tv's,  Armoire,  Coffee Tables,  
Weight Bench, Enter tainment  
Units, Mattress With Frame, Other  
Home Decor Items & Kids Toys.

YARD SALE
Large Family Yard Sale. Lots of  
house contents, couches, furniture,  
toys, backyard play sets, etc.
12 Chetholme Place, Georgetown

Saturday August 16th
9am - 12pm

GARAGE SALE
37 Mill St. E,

Sat. Aug. 16th & Aug. 23rd
10am - 2pm

Vintage Toys, Some Coke items,  
Books etc. Too much to mention.

Garage Sale
Saturday, August 16th, 2014.

7:00am - NOON
32 Ruddell Cres
(Off Banting Rd.)

Antiques, Small appliances, 
Furniture, patio stones

MULTI-FAMILY
 GARAGE SALE

7 Regan Cres.
Saturday, August 16th, 8a.m.

Antiques, furniture, tools, 
grandfather clock and more.
Something for everyone!

GARAGE SALE
Saturday, August 16th, 8a.m.
510 Main St., Glen Williams
Non-fiction books, movies, LP's,  

small office supplies, antique dishes  
bike and much more.

MOVING/GARAGE SALE
Saturday, August 16th, 8a.m.
16 Davis Cres., Georgetown

Entire kitchen contents and small appli- 
ances, collectibles, furniture, X-Box  

system, bed frame, jewelry and cabinet,  
carpet, awning, golf cart and lots more.  

No early birds please!

GARAGE SALE
Aug. 15, 16, 17, 8am to 4pm

16 Brown's Lane, Huttonville,
 Embleton Rd.

Table saw, bunk beds, tables,  
chairs, dishes & household things,  

bbq, movie videos & more!!!!

"DOWNSIZING SALE"
Saturday August 16

8am-Noon
27 Mary Street, Georgetown

"Something for Everyone"
Rain or Shine

Garage and Bake Sale
Saturday August 16th

8557 Eighth Line 7:30am-12:00pm

Something for everyone! 
Infant clothing & toys, house wares, 

movies, games & more. 
Rain or shine!

Classifieds

SILVERCREEK  
TOWERS

60 PARK AVE.

Move-in Incentive!  
Beautiful 2 bdrm  
suites, UTIL INCL

Laundry rm, events,  
secured entry, 
on-site mgmt., 
CALL NOW!

1-888-709-8347 
realstar.ca

Real Estate Misc./
Services

CANCEL YOUR TIME- 
SHARE. NO RISK pro- 
gram. STOP Mortgage &  
Maintenance Payments  
Today.  100% Money  
Back Guarantee.  Free  
Consul tat ion.  Cal l  us  
N o w.  We  c a n  H e l p !  
1-888-356-5248

Apartments for 
Rent

BACHELOR STUDIO,  
new Queen/ McVean,  
available immediately,   
$700.  separate  en- 
trance, laundry, wire- 
l e s s ,  p a r k i n g ,  n o  
dogs ,   F i r s t /  l a s t .   
647-822-5095

Apartments for 
Rent

Apartments for 
Rent

Airport/Blvd located, 1  
bedroom independent  
basemen t  apa r tmen t  
with Separate entrance.  
Rogers internet, cable,  
hydro car parking all in- 
clusive $750 per month.
Available from Sep 1st,  
Cal l  905-460-5073 or  
647-853-0445

Apartments for 
Rent

G E O R G E T O W N  1 - 
bedroom apartment in  
smal l ,  c lean,  qu ie t  
building, with balcony.  
1-parking space. No  
smokers/pets.  
Available October 1st.  
905-877-8639, Cel l  
416-660-8639.

Townhouses for 
Rent

BEAUTIFUL 3 bedroom  
townhouse in Weaver's  
Mill near downtown GT.  
End uni t ,  backs onto  
trees, many upgrades,  
A/C & appliances. No  
smoking/ pets. $1900  
plus utilities. Email: 
27promenadetrail
@gmail.com

Houses for Rent

G E O R G E T O W N .  2 - 
BEDROOM,  3-s to r ey  
townhouse. $1,400/month  
p l u s  u t i l i t i e s .  A l l  
appl iances.  Ava i lab le  
Sept. 1st. Call Christine  
416-420-6662.

Houses for Rent

A C T O N  Q U A I N T  3 - 
bedroom, 2 bath home.  
New kitchen, Private  
y a r d ,  F i n i s h e d  
basement, appliances  
quiet street. walk to  
school, shopping and  
Go. No smoking/ pets  
preferred.  Avai lable  
December 1st. $1625+  
u t i l i t i es .  Ca l l  Dave   
905-873-0902.

S M A L L  C O U N T R Y  
house rental. Recently  
upgraded. 1 bedroom,  
+den, north of Glen  
Williams. $1000/mo  
+utilities. First/Last.  
R e f e r e n c e s .  N o n - 
smoker. Available Oct.  
1st. 905-873-0655.

Houses for Rent

GEORGETOWN  
SPACIOUS 3-bedroom,  
2 bath home. Garage,  
P r i v a t e  y a r d ,  
appliances. Finished  
b a s e m e n t ,  c l o s e  t o  
schools and shopping.  
Delrex/ Maple area. No  
s m o k i n g /  p e t s  
preferred.  Avai lable  
November 1st. $1775+  
u t i l i t i es .  Ca l l  Dave   
905-873-0902.

Rooms for Rent and 
Wanted

Room for rent in a large  
home on 100 acres.  
Great views. Spacious.  
Shared bathroom and    
kitchen with one other.  
Swimming pool, tennis  
cour t ,  h ik ing  t ra i ls .  
6 5 0 $  m t h .  
905-875-5817, Phil

Shared 
Accommodations

Female to share house  
in Acton. Close to hwy  
7. Quiet residential. Off  
s t ree t  park ing,  own  
bedroom and s i t t ing  
room, Fenced private  
backyard, to share with  
o t h e r  f e m a l e  a n d  
fr iendly well  trained  
d o g .  $ 4 5 0 / m o n t h  
+ s m a l l  p o r t i o n  o f  
utilities. Available Aug.  
l s t .  t e x t  o r  c a l l  
519-767-6122.

Mobile Homes & 
Parks

Trailer Home for rent, 2  
bedroom, bath, wood- 
stove, laundry, on 1/2  
acre lot  overlooking  
horse paddocks and fo- 
rests. North George- 
t o w n ,  a v a i l a b l e  
Immedia te ly,  1100$  
mth,  905-875-5817,  
Phil.

Travel & Vacations

CANCEL YOUR  TIME- 
SHARE ,  No Risk Pro- 
gram. Stop Mortgage &  
Maintenance Payments  
Today.  100% Money  
Back Guarantee. FREE  
Consultat ion.  Cal l  Us  
NOW.  We  Can  He lp !  
1-888-356-5248.
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